
Bellview - May 2016

05/01/2016 - 05/31/2016 BELLVIEW

Total 13550

Peak Day Sat, May 14, 2016 (1,947)

Minimum Day Mon, May 16, 2016 (70)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 437

Monthly Average 13304

Date BELLVIEW

Sun, May 1, 2016 845

Mon, May 2, 2016 199

Tue, May 3, 2016 342

Wed, May 4, 2016 403

Thu, May 5, 2016 312

Fri, May 6, 2016 267

Sat, May 7, 2016 749

Sun, May 8, 2016 345

Mon, May 9, 2016 128

Tue, May 10, 2016 460

Wed, May 11, 2016 307

Thu, May 12, 2016 451

Fri, May 13, 2016 337

Sat, May 14, 2016 1947

Sun, May 15, 2016 503

Mon, May 16, 2016 70

Tue, May 17, 2016 95

Wed, May 18, 2016 249

Thu, May 19, 2016 232

Fri, May 20, 2016 116

Sat, May 21, 2016 783

Sun, May 22, 2016 860

Mon, May 23, 2016 165

Tue, May 24, 2016 311

Wed, May 25, 2016 332

Thu, May 26, 2016 252

Fri, May 27, 2016 240

Sat, May 28, 2016 881

Sun, May 29, 2016 641

Mon, May 30, 2016 350

Tue, May 31, 2016 378


